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Virtual Meetings Council 2023
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Council Wed 24 &     Thurs 25
Wed 17 &    Thurs 

18
Wed 22

Sun 2 

(at Congress)

Wed 24 

& Thurs 25

Wed 30 

& Thurs 31
Wed 27

Finance and Investment Committee Wed 13 Wed 10 Thurs 14

Audit Committee Mon 22 Mon 22 Mon 22 Mon 30 Mon 11

Governance Support Committee Wed 28 Thurs 2 Thurs 5 Thurs 28

Remuneration Committee Thurs 8 Thurs 1

Trade Union Committee (TUC) Thurs 1 Thurs 21 Thurs 16 Thurs 18 Wed 18 Wed 20

Professional Nursing Committee (PNC) Thurs 1 Tues 19 Wed 15 Tues 16 Tues 17 Tues 19

Joint PNC and TUC Meeting Wed 31* Wed 20 Tues 22

Equity, Diversity & Incluslon Committee Thurs 25 Wed 19 Wed 31 Wed 23 Wed 4 

COUNTRY & REGIONAL BOARDS -SOME TBC

Eastern Board Fri 16 Thurs 23 Tues 24

East Midlands Board Thurs 29 Fri 17 Thurs 26 

London Board Thurs 22 Tues 14 Wed 11

Northern Board Thurs 15 Mon 20 Thurs 24

Northern Ireland Board Mon 19 Mon 20 Mon 16 Mon 2

Northern Ireland Board Wed 21 Thurs 16 Tues 10

Scotland Board Thurs 15 Fri 24 Thurs 12 Thurs 5

South East Board Wed 21 Wed 15 Wed 11

South West Board Thurs 15 Thurs 23 Thurs 19

Wales Board Thurs 22 & Fri 23 Thurs 9 & Fri 10 TBC Thurs 19 & Fri 20

West Midlands Board Mon 26 Mon 13 Mon 30

Yorkshire & Humber Fri 16 Fri 24 Fri 20 Tues 26

UK Learning Reps Committee Tues 6 Tues 18 Tues 8

UK Health & Safety Reps Committee Wed 21 Wed 3 Tues 29

UK Stewards Committee Thurs 15 Wed 26 Thurs 24

Joint Reps Committee Thurs 17

Joint Reps Conference 7 & 8 March
Thurs 17 & Fri 18
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Fellows Co-ordinating Committee Wed 6 (2 hr) Tues 9 (2 hr) Thurs 3

Fellows Full Meeting Wed 10 Thurs 14

Forum Chairs Committee
Tues 30 Thurs 22 Tues 23 (2 hr)

Tues 25 (2 hr)

Wed 26* (pt 2)
Tues 30 (2 hr) Wed 2 Wed 11 (2 hr)

Forums Governance Group Thurs 11 Tues 16 Thurs 4 Tues 8

International Committee Thurs 8 Thurs 16 Thurs 1 Thurs 5

Students Committee Thurs 18* Thurs 11 Tues 23 Wed 25 Tues 10

Nursing Support Workers Committee Wed 10 Wed 14 Wed 24 Wed 10 Wed 11 Wed 6

Agenda Committee Tues 16 & Wed 17 Tues 30 Sat 1 Tues 10 Tues 5

Congress 2024 (Wales) Sun 2 - Thurs 6

Awards Committee  Thurs 29
Thurs 14 & Thurs 

21
Thurs 27

Annual General Meeting Wed 17

External Advisors Thurs 7 Tues 18 Thurs 19 Mon 25

RCNi Board Mon 14 

RCN Foundation Board Tues 30 Tues 30 Tues 9 Tues 15

Quarterly Board Chairs Tues 27 Wed 1 Wed 31 Tues 12

RCN Group Meetings Tues 12 Thurs 11 Thurs 7

Organising Programme Board

Organising Programme Staff Working Group
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Events

Nursing Employment Issues Conference (NEIC) Wed 1 & Thurs 2 TBC

RCN NI Nurse of the Year Awards Thurs 13

RCN Foundation Impact Awards Thurs 9

RCN Scotland Nurse of the Year Awards Thurs 23

RCN Wales Nurse of the Year Awards Thurs 14

Retired Members' Conference

*  Induction Day

** To include Country & Regional Board members

Bank holiday dates; Mon 1 Jan 2024 New Years day UK

Mon 18 March 2024 St Patrick's Day Northern Ireland

Fri 29 March 2024 Good Friday UK

Mon 1 April 2024 Easter Monday UK

Mon 6 May 2024 Early May Bank Holiday UK

Mon 27 May 2024 Spring Bank Holiday UK

Fri 12 July 2024 Battle of the Boyne Northern Ireland

Mon 26 August 2024 August Bank Holiday UK

Mon 2 December 2024 St Andrew's Day Scotland

Wed 25 Dec 2024 Christmas Day UK

Thu 26 December 2024 Boxing day UK

Party Political Conferences: Lib Dems Mid Sep to Early Oct -TBC

Labour - mid - late Sep TBC

Conversative early oct TBC

School holiday dates: TBC
Monday 12 February 2024 - Friday 16 

February 2024 Feb Half Term

Monday 12 February 

2024 - Friday 16 

February 2024 Feb Half Term

Monday 12 February 

2024 - Friday 16 

February 2024 Feb Half Term

Thursday 15 February 

2024 - Monday 19 

February 2024 Feb Half Term

Thursday 28 March 2024 - Monday 15 

April 2024 Easter Holidays

Friday 22 March 2024 - 

Monday 8 April 2024 Easter Holidays

Friday 29 March 2024 

to Monday 15 April Easter Holidays

Thursday 28 March 

2024 - Friday 5 April 

2024 Easter Holidays

Monday 6 May 2024 May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024 May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024

May Day Bank 

Holiday Monday 6 May 2024 May Day Bank Holiday

Monday 27 May 2024 - Friday 31 May 

2024 Summer half term

Monday 27 May 2024 - 

Friday 31 May 2024 Summer half term
N/A

Summer half term TBC Summer half term

Thursday 25 July 2024 - Monday 2 

September 2024 Summer Holidays

Monday 22 July 2024 - 

Monday 2 September 

2024 Summer Holidays

Friday 28 June 2024 - 

Wednesday 14 August 

2024 Summer Holidays Monday 1 July 2024 - Summer Holidays

Monday 28 October 2024 - Friday 1 

November 2024 October Half Term

Monday 28 October 

2024 - Friday 1 

November 2024 October Half Term

Monday 14 October 

2024 - Monday 21 

October 2024 October Half Term TBC October Half Term

Friday 20 December 2024 - Monday 6 

January 2025 December Half Term

Friday 20 December 

2024 - Monday 6 

January 2025 December Half Term

Friday 20 December 

2024 - Monday 6 

January 2025 December Half Term TBC December Half Term

England Wales Scotland Nothern Ireland


